TOUCH SCREEN
COMMUNICATING CONTROL
MODEL: S1-TTSCC01
TECHNICAL
GUIDE
TECHNICAL
GUIDE
Energy Saver

662812-UTG-D-1013
2 Johnson Controls Unitary Products
MODEL NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
S1 - T  TS  C  C  01  A
PRODUCT DATA INFORMATION
Physical Characteristics
Dimensions:
See drawing
Appearance:
Plastic, white color, textured
Electrical Characteristics/Communication
Input Volts/Amps 24VAC:
Each device in the communicating system has a four-pin con-
nector labeled A+, R, C, B-. It is recommended that the follow-
ing color code be used when wiring each device:
A+ Green = Data A+
R Red = 24VAC (Hot)
C Black = 24VAC (Com)
B- White = Data B-
Environmental Requirements
Operating Temperature/Relative Humidity:
User interface and all sensors: 32F to 104F / 0C to 40C, 95%
RH non-condensing.
Storage Temperature/Relative Humidity:
User interface: -40F to 134F /-40C to 56.7C, 95% RH non-
condensing.
Wiring Requirements
Power supply:
Dedicated 24VAC, 40 va, 60 Hz, via indoor equipment A+, R, C,
B- Connector. Isolated transformer, field supplied.
Wiring material:
Standard thermostat wire 18 to 24 gauge.
Feature Specifications
• Temperature set point range: 40F to 90F / 4.4C to 32.2C
• Separate heat and cool setpoints
• Programming days: 7 day
• Programming periods:
2 Periods: Day, Away
3 Periods: Day, Away, Sleep
4 Periods: Awake, Away, Return, Sleep
• Non-Programmable
• Auto changeover (may be disabled)
• Programmable fan (installer selectable)
• Humidity Sensor Offsets
• Smart Recovery (in heating and cooling)
• Copy functions: Copy period, day and zone
• Permanent memory
• Humidity display and control
• Temperature sensor offsets (indoor and outdoor)
S1 Source 1
T Tag in a bag
TS Touch Screen
C Communicating
C Control
01 1st Generation
A Revision A
Compatible Communicating Products
Model Description YORK COLEMAN LUXAIRE
Air Conditioning  CZE, CZF, CZH AC5, AC6, AC8 AL5, AL6, AL8
Heat Pumps YZB, YZE, YZF, YZH HC5, HC6, HC8 HL5, HL6, HL8
Gas Furnaces YPLC, YP9C, TM9V, TM8V CPLC, CP9C, TM9V, TM8V LPLC, LP9C, TM9V, TM8V
Air Handlers MV, AV*, AHV MV, AV*, AHV MV, AV*, AHV
662812-UTG-D-1013
Johnson Controls Unitary Products 3
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
EQUIPMENT
5.50 .93
4.36
1.38
Equipment
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
S1-TTSCC01 Touch Screen Communicating Control
Repair Parts